
Archer Dental has designed the Dental
Savings Club for those who do not have
dental insurance but would like to save
on dental care costs. This annual
subscription dental club will provide you
with substantial savings over typical
prices charged by dentists in the area.
Benefits include your preventative care 
 treatments at no additional charge!

maximum limit
deductibles
claims
denials or limitations
waiting period
pre-existing conditions

Immediately. There is no waiting time
to be approved. You can schedule
your appointment and we will set up
your plan right away.

When can I start using the benefits?Dental Savings
Club
#ArcherDentalClub

Unlike with insurance, there is no
maximum limit or waiting time. You
get free preventetive care and
special discounts as a member of
our Dental Savings Club. 

How is it different  from Insurance?

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

FAQ

You can include additional family
members (who don't have insurance)  
at a discount rate.

Who can I include in the club
membership?

Tooth fairy but
for grown ups.

Avantages  of
Our Club over        
Insurance



with 3D X-ray

2 dental exams

Full mouth X-rays

2 dental cleanings

Filling 1 surface

Full Deep Cleaning

Crown

Emergency Exam 

2 dental exams

2 dental cleanings

1 emergency exam w/ X-rays

1 set of X-rays

Deep cleaning

Periodontal maintenance

Fillings

Tooth extractions

Crowns/bridges/dentures

Endodontic treatment

100%

100%

100%

100%

30% 

30%  

20% 

20% 

20% 

10% 

Member
DiscountTreatment

$0

$0

$0

$160

$700

$960

$0

Saving money is
the wise choice.

Benefits Savings

$100

$100

$200

$200

$1000 

$1200 

$240

$100

$100

$200

$40

$300 

$240 

$240

Enroll today!

You 
Save

Member 
FeeTreatment Regular

Fee

 for more information
773-581-1345
www.archerdental.org/club

Second family member 

$249 per year

First family member 

Third family member 

$299 per year

$279 per year


