

Dental Savings Club

#ArcherDentalClub

Archer Dental has designed the **Dental**Savings Club for those who do not have dental insurance but would like to save on dental care costs. This annual subscription dental club will provide you with substantial savings over typical prices charged by dentists in the area. Benefits include your preventative care treatments at no additional charge!

Avantages of Our Club over Insurance

NO maximum limit	
NO deductibles	
NO claims	
NO denials or limitations	
NO waiting period	
NO pre-existing conditions	

FAQ

When can I start using the benefits?

Immediately. There is no waiting time to be approved. You can schedule your appointment and we will set up your plan right away.

How is it different from Insurance?

Unlike with insurance, there is no maximum limit or waiting time. You get free preventetive care and special discounts as a member of our Dental Savings Club.

Who can I include in the club membership?

You can include additional family members (who don't have insurance) at a discount rate.



Benefits

Treatment	Member Discoun
2 dental exams	100%
2 dental cleanings	100%
1 emergency exam w/ X-rays	100%
1 set of X-rays	100%
Deep cleaning	30%
Periodontal maintenance	30%
Fillings	20%
Tooth extractions	20%
Crowns/bridges/dentures	20%
Endodontic treatment	10%

First family member

\$299 per year

Second family member

\$279 per year

Third family member

\$249 per year

Savings

Treatment	Regular Fee	Member Fee	You Save
2 dental exams	\$100	\$0	\$100
Full mouth X-rays	\$100	\$0	\$100
2 dental cleanings	\$200	\$0	\$200
Filling 1 surface	\$200	\$160	\$40
Full Deep Cleaning	\$1000	\$700	\$300
Crown	\$1200	\$960	\$240
Emergency Exam with 3D X-ray	\$240	\$0	\$240

Saving money is the wise choice. Enroll today!



for more information 773-581-1345 www.archerdental.org/club